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Mango solids.

Forged iron base and forged iron hardware.

Solid mango slab top and shelves.

Bedford finish.
Diameter 26" (66 cm)

Height 28" (71 cm)

Overall Width:
Overall Depth:
Overall Height:
Weight:

26 in
26 in
28 in

55.0 Ib
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